
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject:Oakland Army Base Environmental Review Services Agreement
From: Office Of Neighborhood Investment
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute An Amendment To
The Professional Services Agreement With LSA Associates, Inc. To Increase The Contract By An Amount
Not To Exceed $66,606 For A Total Contract Amount Of $426,606 For Additional Environmental Review
Services For The 2012 Oakland Army Base Project

File #: 12-0132, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 11/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

